
Details of Contract awarded from 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023

S.N. Project / Site Work Description / Package Tender No.

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 
Floated

OT / LT / ST

DATE OF 
PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF 
BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO 
BID SYSTEM)

Tender Open 
Date

(TBO-Final)

NO.OF 
TENDRS 

RECEIVED

NOS. AND NAMES OF PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER TECHNO-
COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 
PARTIES NOT 

QUALIFIED AFTER 
TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL 
EVALUATION

WHETHER 
CONTRACT 
AWARDED 
TO LOWEST 
TENDERER / 
EVALUATED 

L1

LOI No. LOI Date
NAME OF 

CONTRACTOR
VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(Is Rs)

SCHEDULE DATE 
OF COMPLETION  
(Contract Period)

1 SAS

COH of TG Set including 
HPT, IPT, LPT, Generator, 
Insulation & Associated 
Work  including 
replacement of stator top 
bar & removal-fitment of 
adjacent 2 top bar including 
core repair & Successive 
bars of U#5, 500MW 
MSPGCL Chandrapur

2790 LT 31-05-2023 TWO 03-06-2023 6

1.  M/s Power Mech Projects Ltd
2.  M/s Eco Power services

3.  M/s The Time Construction

4.  M/s Biswas Engineering & Construction Services

5.  M/s Hi-Tech Power Project Services
6.  M/s P E Erectors Pvt Ltd

L1
BHE/PW/PUR/CHT TG 

COH U5/2790/LOI
07-06-2023

M/s Eco Power 
Services

₹ 1,03,00,000 30 Days + 25 Days

2
3X800MW 

Patratu

Construction of 20 Nos of ACC 
Pylons (RC Circular Hollow 

Columns and RC Top Slab over 
RC Columns supporting Air 

Cooled Condenser Fan Deck 
(ACC) using Slip-form System) 

AT 3x800 MW PVUNL PROJECT 
PATRATU,  DISTRICT-RAMGARH 
STATE- JHARKHAND at risk and 
cost of M/s Kanwar Enterprises 

Pvt Ltd. and M/s Backbone 
Construction Pvt. Ltd

2758 OT 19-04-2023 TWO 15-05-2023 4

1.  M/s RVPR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED in consortium 
with M/s Sai Krishna Engg & Construction Private Limited

2.  M/s Bygging India Ltd.
3.  M/s Kuber Enterprises

L1
BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-
ACC PYLON/2758/LOI

05-06-2023 M/s Bygging India Ltd. ₹ 11,68,00,000 06 Months

3 TSX

To hire the service of M/s JOE & 
DE Engineers Pvt Ltd (OEM 

authorised dealer) for 
inspection of TATA 75MT TFC 

280 Crawler Crane deployed at 
BHEL-PSNR Gadarwara Site

2792 ST 03-06-2023 TWO 10-06-2023 1 Procon Engineers NA L1
BHE/PW/PUR/HQR/ 

Repair Power 
Transducers/2792/WO

30-06-2023 Procon Engineers ₹ 2,38,200

12 weeks from 
placement of Work 

Order on F.O.R 
basis

4

2X800 MW 
NTPC 

Ramagundam 
STPP

Balance Civil work for AHP and 
CHP at 2X800 MW NTPC 
Ramagundam STPP, Karimnagar 
Telangana

2747 OT 12-04-2023 TWO 24-04-2023 5

1.  M/s Anand Shree Infra Reality Private Limited
2.  M/s Panchaabhutam Infra Pvt Ltd

3.  M/s Srico Projects Pvt Ltd
4.  M/s Earth Pavers (Hyderabad) Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Sri Maruthi 
Constructions

L1
BHE/PW/PUR/RGMT-

BAL CVL CHP AHP 
/2747/LOI

14-06-2023
M/s Anand Shree Infra 
Reality Private Limited

₹ 9,06,00,000 06 Months

5
3X800MW 

PVUNL Project 
Patratu 

Erection & commissioning 
works of the ACC#2 (Pkg-B)

2621 OT 17-08-2022 TWO 12-09-2023 5

1.  M/s Kumar Creations Private Ltd
2.  M/s RVPR Constructions Private Limited

3.  M/s Shivam Energytech Pvt Ltd

1.  M/s Omega 
Infraengineers Pvt. Ltd

2.  M/s Sangha 
Erectors Private 

Limited

Price 
Matching 

and Further 
Negotiation

BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-
ACC/PKG-B-U-

2/2621/LOI

21-06-2023

M/s RVPR 
CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

₹ 22,89,00,000 15 Months



Details of Contract awarded from 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023

S.N. Project / Site Work Description / Package Tender No.

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 
Floated

OT / LT / ST

DATE OF 
PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF 
BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO 
BID SYSTEM)

Tender Open 
Date

(TBO-Final)

NO.OF 
TENDRS 

RECEIVED

NOS. AND NAMES OF PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER TECHNO-
COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 
PARTIES NOT 

QUALIFIED AFTER 
TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL 
EVALUATION

WHETHER 
CONTRACT 
AWARDED 
TO LOWEST 
TENDERER / 
EVALUATED 

L1

LOI No. LOI Date
NAME OF 

CONTRACTOR
VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(Is Rs)

SCHEDULE DATE 
OF COMPLETION  
(Contract Period)

6
3x800 MW 

PVUNL 
Patratu

PROVIDING SERVICES OF 05 MT 
BASIC CAPACITY TOWER CRANE 
(FIX FOUNDATION TYPE) ON 
MONTHLY HIRING BASIS AT 
3X800 MW PVUNL PATRATU, 
POST –PTPS RAMGARH, 
JHARKHAND – 829119

2795 OT 27-04-2023 TWO 15-05-2023 2
1. VMS EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
2. Shethia Erectors And Material Handlers Limited

L1
BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-

5MT-CRH/2765(TOWER 
CRANE-01)/LOI

01-06-2023
VMS EQUIPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED

₹ 40,06,000 6 Months

7 SAS

General Overhauling of TG Set 
including COH of Generator, 
TDBFP & Associated Work U#5, 
500 MW, CSPGCL Korba(West)

2799 LT 07-06-2023 TWO 12-06-2023 4

1. M/S POWER MECH PROJECTS LTD
2.M/S ECO POWER SERVICES

3. M/S INDWELL CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD
4. M/S The TIME CONSTRUCTION

L1 20-06-2023
M/s Power Mech 
Projects Limited

₹ 80,60,000 23 DAYS

8 SAS
Additional Works of Inspection 
of Exciter Foundation at U#5, 
500 MW,NTPC Sipat

2801 ST 07-06-2023 SINGLE 08-06-2023 1 P E Erectors Pvt Ltd L1
BHE/PW/PUR/SIPT U5 

Addl/2801/LOI
13-06-2023

M/s P E ERECTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

₹ 1,25,000 5 Days


